
DIAMONDBACKS STATE NO. 1 WELL 
N1/2 Section 28, T17S, R29E 
Eddy County, New Mexico 

NAME 

Chase Oil Corporation, et al 
P.O. Box 1767 
Artesia, NM 88211 

W.E.S. Griswold 
132 Griswold Pt. 
Old Lyme, CT 06371 

David L. Shepard 
3542 Westminster Avenue 
Norfolk, VA 23502 

Constance B. Cartwright 
One East End Avenue 
New York, NY 10021 

Kent F. Warner 
42 Samis Lane 
White Plains, NY 10605 

Blanche S. Noble 
3 Ronarm Drive 
Mountain Lakes, NJ 07026 

Alvan B. Fehn 
11 Macspar Drive 
Dover, NJ 07869 

Olivia W. Switz 
P.O. Box 732 
Red Bank, NJ 07701 

Leo R. Laflamme 
2765 NE 35th Court 
Ft. Lauderdale, FL 33308 

Mel M. Burns 
2009 Long Beach Blvd. 
Long Beach, CA 90806 

Richard P. Kratz 
15225 Vanowen St. 
Van Nuys, CA 91405 

Total: 

Interest to be pooled: 

% INTEREST 

91.8707000 

0.3534480 

0.1767240 

0.1767240 

0.3534470 

0.1767240 

0.1767240 

3.5344780 

0.3534470 

1.4137920 

1.4137920 

100.0000000 

8.1293000 

REMARKS 

Voluntarily Committed to Well 

No response / Returned 

Returned / Returned 

Returned / Returned 

Returned / Returned 

Returned / Returned 

Returned / Returned 

Returned / No Response 

Returned / Returned 

Returned / Returned 

Returned / Returned 

BEFORE THE OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION 

Santa Fe, New Mexico 

Case No. 13155 Exhibi t No. 2 

Submit ted by: 

MACK ENERGY CORPORATION 

Hearing Date: October 9. 2003 


